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Bus 397 Voeren - Tongeren Go to website

Direction
Tongeren, Station — Sgv, Provinciale School

47 stops

Open route schedule

Tongeren, Station

Tongeren, Hommelenberg

Berg, Viseweg

Tongeren, Ketsingen

Tongeren, Industrie Oost

Millen, Weg naar Genoelselderen

Millen, Steenweg

Herderen, Kruispunt Tolstraat

Herderen, Kruisherenstraat

Riemst, Busstation perron 1

Riemst, Tramstraat

Riemst, Paenhuisstraat

Heukelom, Rozenstraat

Heukelom, Tramstraat

Riemst, Putstraat

Riemst, Kruispunt Gerestraat

Vlijtingen, Ophemmerstraat

Vlijtingen, Liepensweg

Vlijtingen, Sint-Albanusstraat

Vlijtingen, Kerk

Vlijtingen, Kabricht

Route schedule
Tongeren, Station — Sgv, Provinciale School

Monday 07:27

Tuesday 07:27

Wednesday 07:27

Thursday 07:27

Friday 07:27

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Tongeren, Station

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min
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Vlijtingen, Deken Gelaesplein

Lafelt, Kerk

Lafelt, Oostheuvel

Vroenhoven, Busstation perron 3

Vroenhoven, Krijtstraat

Vroenhoven, Weg naar Kanne

Kanne, Muizenberg

Kanne, Statieplein

Kanne, Rijkswacht

Emael, Chaussée des Grenadiers

Emael, Rue du Fort

Emael, Maison Communale

Emael, Ecole de l' Etat

Eben, Docteur

Eben, Kerk

Eben, Moulin

Lixhe, Halembay

Lixhe, Rue de la montagne

Moelingen, Kerkplein

Mo, Withuisstraat

Mo, Kruispunt

Mo, Batticestraat

Mo, Weg op Berneau

Sgv, Grijzegraaf

Sgv, Kloosterstraat

Sgv, Provinciale School



Direction
Sgv, Provinciale School — Tongeren, Station

46 stops

Open route schedule

Sgv, Provinciale School

Sgv, Kloosterstraat

Sgv, Grijzegraaf

Mo, Weg op Berneau

Mo, Batticestraat

Mo, Kruispunt

Mo, Withuisstraat

Moelingen, Kerkplein

Lixhe, Rue de la montagne

Lixhe, Halembay

Eben, Moulin

Eben, Kerk

Eben, Docteur

Emael, Ecole de l' Etat

Emael, Maison Communale

Emael, Rue du Fort

Emael, Chaussée des Grenadiers

Kanne, Rijkswacht

Kanne, Statieplein

Kanne, Muizenberg

Vroenhoven, Weg naar Kanne

Vroenhoven, Krijtstraat

Vroenhoven, Busstation perron 3

Lafelt, Oostheuvel

Lafelt, Kerk

Route schedule
Sgv, Provinciale School — Tongeren, Station

Monday 16:05

Tuesday 16:05-16:55

Wednesday 12:33

Thursday 16:05

Friday 16:05

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Sgv, Provinciale School

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-397-3212988009-1678368597


Vlijtingen, Deken Gelaesplein

Vlijtingen, Kabricht

Vlijtingen, Kerk

Vlijtingen, Sint-Albanusstraat

Vlijtingen, Liepensweg

Vlijtingen, Ophemmerstraat

Riemst, Kruispunt Gerestraat

Riemst, Putstraat

Heukelom, Tramstraat

Heukelom, Rozenstraat

Riemst, Paenhuisstraat

Riemst, Busstation perron 1

Herderen, Kruisherenstraat

Herderen, Kruispunt Tolstraat

Millen, Steenweg

Millen, Weg naar Genoelselderen

Tongeren, Industrie Oost

Tongeren, Ketsingen

Berg, Viseweg

Tongeren, Hommelenberg

Tongeren, Station

397 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Maastricht

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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